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S.NO.SYMBOL DESCRIPTION OF ITEM

CEILING FAN

SWITCH BOARD

RETROFIT CFL

INTEGRATED

BRACKET LIGHT +7'-0"

SWITCH SOCKET 6A.

SWITCH SOCKET 16A.

ANTENNA

TELEPHONE

Down Lighter 1W

WALL FAN

EXHAUST FAN

METALLIC SW. SOC 20A.

IN MCB BOX

DISTRIBUTION BOX

TUBE LIGHT

LEGEND - ELECTRICAL

AC POINTS

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

15

17

MASTER SWITCH

UPLIGHTER

18

14

D.B.

NOTE: ALL BRACKET LIGHTS ARE

AT 7'-0" LVL.

16
MASHAL  LIGHT

19 MIRROR LAMP 7'

20 SPOT LIGHT

21 CHANDLER

22
HANGING LIGHT
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